
CR-41-2007

TAX CLASS COUNTY STATE M-NCPPC STORM WATER WSTC FY07 FY08 CHANGE

Real Property:
1 0.9600 0.0000 0.2790 0.0120 0.0260 1.2770 1.2770 0.0000
2 0.9600 0.1120 0.0605 0.0540 0.0260 1.2125 1.2125 0.0000
5 0.0000 0.1120 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.1120 0.1120 0.0000
7 0.0000 0.1120 0.2790 0.0540 0.0000 0.4450 0.4450 0.0000
8 0.9600 0.1120 0.2790 0.0540 0.0260 1.4310 1.4310 0.0000
9 0.9600 0.1120 0.2790 0.0012 0.0260 1.3784 1.3782 (0.0002)

10 0.9600 0.1120 0.2790 0.0000 0.0260 1.3770 1.3770 0.0000
11 0.0000 0.0000 0.2790 0.0012 0.0000 0.2804 0.2802 (0.0002)
13 0.9600 0.1120 0.1071 0.0120 0.0260 1.2171 1.2171 0.0000
14 0.0000 0.1120 0.1071 0.0540 0.0000 0.2731 0.2731 0.0000
15 0.9600 0.1120 0.1071 0.0540 0.0260 1.2591 1.2591 0.0000
20 0.0000 0.1120 0.2790 0.0000 0.0000 0.3910 0.3910 0.0000
21 0.9600 0.1120 0.2790 0.0120 0.0260 1.3890 1.3890 0.0000

Personal Property:
31 2.4000 0.0000 0.6975 0.0300 0.0650 3.1925 3.1925 0.0000
32 2.4000 0.0000 0.1512 0.1350 0.0650 2.7512 2.7512 0.0000
33 2.4000 0.0000 0.2677 0.0300 0.0650 2.7627 2.7627 0.0000
34 2.4000 0.0000 0.6975 0.0000 0.0650 3.1625 3.1625 0.0000
35 2.4000 0.0000 0.2677 0.1350 0.0650 2.8677 2.8677 0.0000
38 2.4000 0.0000 0.6975 0.1350 0.0650 3.2975 3.2975 0.0000
39 2.4000 0.0000 0.6975 0.0030 0.0650 3.1660 3.1655 (0.0005)

Public Utilities:
40 2.4000 0.2800 0.6975 0.0000 0.0650 3.4425 3.4425 (0.0000)
41 2.4000 0.2800 0.6975 0.0300 0.0650 3.4725 3.4725 (0.0000)
42 2.4000 0.2800 0.1512 0.1350 0.0650 3.0312 3.0312 0.0000
43 2.4000 0.2800 0.2677 0.0300 0.0650 3.0427 3.0427 (0.0000)
45 2.4000 0.2800 0.2677 0.1350 0.0650 3.1477 3.1477 0.0000
48 2.4000 0.2800 0.6975 0.1350 0.0650 3.5775 3.5775 (0.0000)
49 2.4000 0.2800 0.6975 0.0030 0.0650 3.4460 3.4455 (0.0005)
94 0.0000 0.0000 0.2677 0.0000 0.0000 0.2677 0.2677 0.0000

M-NCPPC: METRO P REGIONAL P OTHER P METRO R REGIONAL R OTHER R
Administration 0.1165 0.1165 0.0000 0.0466 0.0466 0.0000
Parks 0.4298 0.0000 0.0000 0.1719 0.0000 0.0000
Recreation 0.1480 0.1480 0.1480 0.0592 0.0592 0.0592
Land Acquisition 0.0032 0.0032 0.0032 0.0013 0.0013 0.0013
     Total 0.6975 0.2677 0.1512 0.2790 0.1071 0.0605

Stormdrain Stormdrain Bowie Stormdrain Stormdrain Bowie
Taxing area 1 Taxing area 2 Classes 39,49 Taxing Area 1 Taxing Area 2 Classes 09,11

Stormwater 0.1350 0.0300 0.0030 0.0540 0.0120 0.0012
Board of Education as a Percentage of County Tax   = 40.18%
Board of Education as a portion of County Personal Property Tax Rate  = $0.9643, and of Real Property Tax Rate = $0.3857
County Property Tax Revenue = $592,738,100
County portion of Board of Education Budget = $615,843,300

PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
FY2007-08 tax rates approved: 

(in dollars/$100 of Assessed Valuation)


